2/8/2026

20 SPOT

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
MONEYBAL 4
MONEYBAL 5

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~NDbDh P WO N

Totals:
SPOTLITE 2
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

= W

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

(VIS ) B R R

Totals:

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$385.00
$74.00

$459.00
$642.20

$642.20
$254.60

$254.60
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$67.00
$62.40
$454.00
$24.00

$641.40
$280.00
$27.50
$1,317.64

$1,625.14
$1,379.31
$17.44
$190.11
$340.66
$532.14

$2,459.66

$6,092.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners
$15.00

$15.00
$294.08
$0.83

$294.91
$98.50

$98.50
$75.00

$75.00
$12.00
$1.00
$1.20
$105.35
$3.00
$177.25
$0.80

$300.60
$52.00
$1.30
$1,107.67

$1,160.97
$1,657.76
$12.98
$109.58
$88.76
$367.92

$2,237.00

$4,181.98

NC

Hold
($5.00)

($5.00)
$90.92
$73.17

$164.09
$543.70

$543.70
$179.60

$179.60
$0.00
$11.00
$8.80
($38.35)
$59.40
$276.75
$23.20

$340.80
$228.00

$26.20
$209.97

$464.17
($278.45)
$4.46
$80.53
$251.90
$164.22

$222.66

$1,910.02

Per centOfSales

0.16

0.16
6.31
121

7.52
10.54

10.54
417

417
0.19
0.19
0.16
1.09
1.02
7.45
0.39

10.49
4.59
0.45

21.62

26.66
22.64
0.28
312
5.59
8.73

40.36

99.90

ExpectedReturn
-0.48

0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.75
0.74
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.50

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
0.00

0.03
0.01

0.11

0.04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.06
0.00

0.02
0.00
0.11

0.13
0.00
0.02
0.03
0.05

0.62



