

Spot Action Report NC

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$15.00	(\$5.00)	0.16	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$15.00	(\$5.00)	0.16		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$385.00	\$294.08	\$90.92	6.31	0.45	0.03
	MONEYBAL	5	\$74.00	\$0.83	\$73.17	1.21	0.59	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$459.00	\$294.91	\$164.09	7.52		
	PENNY	8	\$642.20	\$98.50	\$543.70	10.54	1.00	0.11
PENNY	Totals:		\$642.20	\$98.50	\$543.70	10.54		
	PENY	8	\$254.60	\$75.00	\$179.60	4.17	1.00	0.04
PENY	Totals:		\$254.60	\$75.00	\$179.60	4.17		
	Regular	2	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00	0.19	0.72	0.00
	Regular	5	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$11.00	0.19	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.20	\$8.80	0.16	0.73	0.00
	Regular	3	\$67.00	\$105.35	(\$38.35)	1.09	0.76	0.01
	Regular	1	\$62.40	\$3.00	\$59.40	1.02	0.75	0.01
	Regular	4	\$454.00	\$177.25	\$276.75	7.45	0.74	0.06
	Regular	7	\$24.00	\$0.80	\$23.20	0.39	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$641.40	\$300.60	\$340.80	10.49		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$280.00	\$52.00	\$228.00	4.59	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$27.50	\$1.30	\$26.20	0.45	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,317.64	\$1,107.67	\$209.97	21.62	0.50	0.11
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,625.14	\$1,160.97	\$464.17	26.66		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$1,379.31	\$1,657.76	(\$278.45)	22.64	0.56	0.13
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$17.44	\$12.98	\$4.46	0.28	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$190.11	\$109.58	\$80.53	3.12	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$340.66	\$88.76	\$251.90	5.59	0.50	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$532.14	\$367.92	\$164.22	8.73	0.58	0.05
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$2,459.66	\$2,237.00	\$222.66	40.36		
Grand Totals:			\$6,092.00	\$4,181.98	\$1,910.02	99.90		0.62